OEM

Brand
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

Reference
OK56A-33-23Z
0K56B-33-23Z
OK56B-33-23ZA
OK58A-33-23Z
0K72G-33-28Z
OK75A-33-28Z
0K75B-33-287
58101-4EA00
58101-4EA30

BP3039

Brake Pads

Description
Availability
EAN

WVA Number
Length [mm]
Height [mm]
Brake System

AM

Brand

AB.S.

AB.S.

ABE

ABE

ABE
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
ALANKO
AP-XENERGY
APEC braking
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
ASHUKI
ASHUKI
ASVA

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT

BRAKING ;I

B. PADS KIA
Available
8050141009662
23650

154

56,3
SUMITOMO

Reference
37275
37982
C10316ABE
C10318ABE
C10325ABE
AN-8021K
AN-8021KE
AN-8050WK
AN-8050WKE
10300244
X40832
PAD 1207
PAD1530
PD3546
50-0K-K13
50-K0-005
1080-0130
1080-8230
AKD-0671
13.0460-5725.2
605725
510827
572532B
ADG04236
ADG04270


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
BREMSI

BSG

Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
CAR
CHAMPION
CIFAM
COBREQ
COBREQ
COLDAX
COMLINE
COMLINE
COMLINE
COMLINE
CTR

CTR

CTR

CTR

DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
DJ PARTS
DON

DURON

E.T.F.

E.T.F.

EEC

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FIRST LINE

BBP1749
BBP2180
0986 424 714
0 986 505 096
0986 BBO 116
0986 TB2 394
0986 TB2 395
P 30012

P 30 058

P 30 091
P30012N
BP2991
BP3039

BSG 40-200-018
PA1420
PA1928
PNT2701
572532CH
822-374-0
N-1204
N-1204P
CB110812
ADB31583
ADB3968
CBP31583
CBP3968
GKO0519
GKO0530
GKO0539
GK1382
LP1671
LP2976-C
LP3616
B111483
BP1290
PCP1506
DBP271595
12-0991
12-1039
BRP1207
116314
FDB1595
FDB1990
FSL1595
3378



FMSI-VERBAND
FMSI-VERBAND

FREMAX
FREN-J
FRIGAIR
FRIXA

FRIXA

FTE

FTE

GALFER
GALFER
GALFER
GIRLING
GIRLING
GIRLING
HAVAM
HAVAM
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

HP (ZEBRA
HP (ZEBRA
HP (ZEBRA
HP (ZEBRA
ICER

ICER

IPS Parts
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO

JP GROUP
JURATEK
JURID
KAISHIN

)
)
)
)

D1996-9226
D2360-9590
FBP-1689
685981
PD33.502
FPK10N
S1K14N
9002160
BL1933A2

21351
B1.G102-1351.2
G1 021351
6132619
6133019
6134339

HP 7349
HP7449

8DB 355 009-601
8DB 355 024-121
8DB 355 025-821
8DB 355 027-791
T1265

T2081

8DB 355 009-601
8DB 355 024-121
8DB 355 025-821
8DB 355 027-791
T1265

T2081

J3600310
J3600321
HP7349

HP7449

HP7803

W20265

141455
141455-400
IBD-1K05
PA-KO5AF
50K05

50K13
3663600310
JCP1595
572532
D11166



KAISHIN

KAISHIN

KAMOKA

KAVO PARTS

KAVO PARTS

KAWE

KAWE

KAWE

KLAXCAR FRANCE
KOSHIMO

LPR

LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS

LUCAS TVS

LUCAS TVS
LYNXauto

LOBRO

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MALO

MALO

MAPCO
MASTER-SPORT
MAXGEAR

METELLI

METZGER

D111660E
FK11166
JQ101254
BP4008
KBP-4012
0821 02

0821 12

1244 02
24526z
1850.0058144
05P1072
GDB3261
GDB3301
GDB3433
GDB3261
GDB3301
GDB3433
GDB3261
GDB3301
GDB3433
GDB3261
GDB3301
GDB3433
GDB3261
GDB3301
GDB3433
GDB3261
GDB3301
GDB3433
BD-4406
32424
363700201265
363700430012
363700430091
363702161481
363802160755
363916060976
600000096500
1050375
1050632

6740
13046133012N-SET-MS
19-1137
22-0374-0
0821.02



METZGER
METZGER
METZGER
MEYLE

MGA

MGA

MINTEX
MINTEX
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
Mando

NAPA

NECTO
NECTO
NECTO
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS
NK

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
OSSCA
PAGID

PAGID

PAGID

PAGID
PATRON
PATRON
PEMEBLA
PEMEBLA
PEMEBLA
PEMEBLA
PROCODIS FRANCE
PROTECHNIC
PROTECHNIC
QH Benelux
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
R BRAKE

R BRAKE
RED LINE

1170501
1170670
1244.02

025 236 4916/W

660
MGA660
MDB2119
MDB3180
MDB3812
LVXL1151
MBF010068
PBP7430
FD7047A
FD7047N
FD7312A
22050
J3600310
J3600328
223504
223512
BPA0821.02
BPA1244.02
12024
BP-12024
22050

8DB 355 009-601

T1265

T2081

T2486
PBP1595
PBP1595KOR
JAPPA-KO5AF
JAPPA-KO5P
JAPPA-K13AF
K5020

PF1242
PRP0769
PRP1067
BP1513
BP1306
BP1513
MBP1306
RB1455
RB1455-400
27K1032



REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMY

RHIAG

ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS BRAKING
ROULUNDS BRAKING
ROULUNDS BRAKING
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SIGMAUTO

SIMER

SPIDAN

STARLINE

STELLOX

STELLOX

SWAG

Stark

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TRISCAN

TRISCAN

TRISCAN

TRUSTING

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW /KETNER

TRW /KETNER

TRW Engine Component
TRW Engine Component
USN

VALEO

0821.02
0821.12
1244.02
21244.02
2821.02
2821.12
821.02
821.12
RAP2054

BD S377P
21244.02
2821.02
2821.12
604081
685981

FO 685981
685981
SPB039

844

32424

BD S377P
832 002B-SX
832 012B-SX
33 10 6400
SKBP-0010378
23649 162 0 5 T4047
23649 162 0 5 T4047
23649 175 05
2364901
2364903
2364904
2456501
8110 18009
8110 18019
8110 18021
383.0
GDB3261
GDB3301
GDB3433
GDB3261
GDB3301
GDB3261
GDB3301
R37275
301821



LEO 598821

VALEO 598821
VALEO 598821
VALEO 598821
VALEO 670821
VALEO 9010523
VALEO 9010523
VALEO 9010523
VALEO 9010523
VEMA K602200
VILLAR 626.1072
Valeo 598821
Valeo 9010523
WAGNER WBP23649A
WEEN 151-1163
WEEN 151-2237
WEEN 151-2593
WOKING P13443.02
WOKING P9213.02
WOKING P9213.12
ZIMMERMANN 23649.165.1
fri.tech. 383.0
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